ENGLISH

130
140
179
170
169
173
176
177

AP English Language & Comp **
AP English Literature & Comp **
Comics & the Graphic Novel (Sem)
Creative Writing 1 (Semester)
Creative Writing 2 H **
Shakespeare (Semester)

Journalism 1 (Semester)

Intro to Philosophy (Semester)

476
477
478
479
481
482
483
484

2021-2022 Grade 12 Electives

Principles of Engin A (21* Cent Life)**
Intro to Engin Design A (21* Cent Life)
Digital Electronics A (21* Cent Life)
Astronomy (Semester) **

Aerospace Engiing A (21st Cent Life)**
CAD Architecture (21* Cent Life)

Civil Enging & Arch A **(21* Cent.Life)
Robotics A **

[VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS |

HISTORY/SOCIAL STUDIES

270
220
250
273
276
283
282
260
271
274
277
281
284
225

AP Economics **

AP European History **

AP US Government & Politics **
AP Human Geography **

AP Psychology **

African American Studies (Semester)
Civics (Semester)

Constitutional Law H (Semester) **
Economics (Semester)

Holocaust and Genocide (Semester)
Holocaust and Genocide H (Sem) **
Human Behavior (Semester)

Social Justice

Sociology (Semester)

MATH |

360
370
375
382
383
381
342

AP Calculus AB **

AP Calculus BC **

Multivariable Calculus H **

AP Computer Science A **

AP Computer Science Principles **
AP Statistics**

Statistics H (Semester) **

SCIENCE

450
460
465
467
469
470
471
473
474
463

AP Biology **

AP Chemistry **

AP Environmental Science **

AP Physics C **

Forensic Chemistry H (Semester) **
Forensic Chemistry A (Semester) **
Human Biology A (Semester) **
Ecology (Semester) **

Marine Biology (Semester) **
Modern Genetics (Semester) **

622
614
615
616
617
625
618
619
623
612
613
601
602
603
604
627
628
624
640
642
648
811
812
650
655
656
676
677
678
660
662
664
665
669
671
673
675

Fine Arts Honors * **

Foundations of Jewelry (Semester)
Intermediate Jewerly (Semester) **
Foundations of Sculpture (Semester)
Intermediate Sculpture (Semester) * **
3D Design Honors **

Foundations of Ceramics (Semester)
Intermediate Ceramics (Semester) **
Ceramics Honors **

Foundations of Crafts (Semester)
Intermediate Crafts (Semester) **
Foundations of Drawing (Semester)
Intermediate Drawing (Semester) **
Foundations of Painting (Semester)
Intermediate Painting (Semester) **
Foundations of Photography (Sem)
Intermediate Photography (Semester) **
Media Arts Honors * **

AP Studio Art - 2D Design * **

AP Studio Art - 3D * **

Cinema Studies: The Art of Film (Sem)
Foundations of Graphic Arts (Semester)
Intermediate Graphic Arts (Semester) **
Chorus

Advanced Chorus H * **

Symphonic Band A * **

Guitar (Semester)

Keyboarding/Piano (Semester)

Music Tech

Orchestra (String)

Wind Ensemble H (Audition) * **
Music Theory (Semester)

Music Appreciation (Semester)
Introduction to Theatre Arts (Semester)
Theatre Production (Semester)

Theatre Arts 2 Fall (Semester) **
Theatre Arts 2 Spring (Semester) **

Watchung Hills Regional High School

[21ST CENTURY LIFE |
723  Entrepreneurship (Semester)

724  Sports and Entertainment Mgmt (Semester)
644 Intermediate Video Production (Sem) **
646 Advanced Video Projects 3 **

647 TV Studio: Broadcast Journal (Semester)
731 Accounting 2A **

732 Accounting 2H **

755 Economics (Semester)

749 Stock Market Investing (Semester)

750 Law, Leadership & Ethics (Semester)
751 Digital Marketing (Semester)

757 Marketing H (Semester) **

759 Computer Science A (Semester) **

758 Concepts in Business & Tech (Semester)
756 Cyber Security

753 Intro to Mobile App Development (Sem)
816 Wood Arts 1 (Semester)

817 Wood Arts 2 (Semester) **

818 Wood Arts 3 (Semester) **

912 Intermediate Culinary Arts (Semester) **
913 Culinary Arts 3 (Semester) * **

921 Child Development 2 (Semester) **

924  Child Development 3 **

925 Child Development 4 (Semester) * **

[INTERDISCIPLINARY |

[MISCELLANEOUS |

0010 Study Hall (Fall Semester)
0011 Study Hall (Spring Semester)

[WORLD LANGUAGE |

570 Italian Immersion and Culture 1 **
571 [Italian Immersion and Culture 2 **
568 Spanish Immersion and Culture 1 **
569 Spanish Immersion and Culture 2 **

* Requires teacher recommendation and/or
supervisor approval.
** Prerequisite needed.
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